
Country Hotel Velani 
-  Menu  - 

 
Starters 

 
Bread with dippers p/p 
Garlic bread p/p 
Horta, boiled dandelion 
Beet root 
Giant white beans 
Fava, Yellow split Lentils 
Tzatziki, yogurt with cucumber and garlic 
Dakos, dried bread with tomatoes and feta cheese 
Fried potatoes 
Aubergine from the oven 
Feta from the oven 
Saganaki from smoked cheese 
Fried Zucchini 
Fried aubergine 
Fried mushrooms 
Stuffed red paprika 
Bekri Meze 
Soutsoukakia, meat balls in tomato sauce 
Cretan sausage 
Smoked pork ribs 
 

Salads 
Velani 
Greek salad 
Tuna salad 
Chicken salad 
 

Snacks 
Olives 
Toast, ham & cheese & tomatoes 
Spaghetti Bolognese 
Spaghetti with tomatoes sauce 
 

Fish 
Calamari 
Fish of the day 

 € 
 
1,00 
1,50 
4,50 
4,00 
4,50 
3,50 
3,50 
4,00 
2,80 
6,00 
5,00 
5,50 
4,00 
4,00 
4,50 
5,50 
5,50 
6,00 
6,00 
5,00 
 
 
7,00 
5,50 
7,00 
6,00 
 
 
2,00 
2,50 
7,50 
7,00 
 
 
7,00 
8,00 – 12,00 

Dishes prepared in the traditional oven 
 
Chicken with potatoes, in tomatoes & oregano 
Lamb with potatoes, in lemon & oregano 
Pork shoulder with potatoes, lemon & mustard 
Pork leg with potatoes and vegetables in coriander 
Briam, mixed vegetables with potatoes 
 

Grill 
Lamb chops 
Pancetta 
Chicken fillet 
Souvlaki 
Meat balls 
Pork chop 
Veal cutlet 
* All grill dishes served with French fries or vegetables 

 
Specialties of chef Manolis 

 
Rooster in wine sauce, with raisins 
Pork and plums, in honey & mustard 
Lamb in lemon sauce 
Goat in tomatoes sauce & cinnamon 
Stifado, veal in tomatoes sauce & unions 
Mousaka 
Pastitio 
Rabbit in lemon & rosemary 
Briam, mixed vegetables with potatoes 
Stuffed vegetables with rice and herbs 
Artichokes with lemon & dill 
Okra beans with tomatoes & potatoes 
Cretan Omelet 
* All specialties are served with French fries, 
vegetables, rice or pasta with a local cheese. 
 

On a daily bases Manolis prepares extra dishes 
made with seasonal & local products. 

  € 
 
 7,00 
 9,50 
 8,50 
 9,50 
 7,50 
 
 
 9,50 
 7,50 
 8,00 
 8,00 
 8,00 
 8,00 
12,00 
 
 
 
 
 8,50 
 8,50 
 9,50 
 8,50 
 9,00 
 8,50 
 8,00 
 9,00 
 7,50 
 7,50 
 7,50 
 7,50 
 8,00 
 

 

 



Country Hotel Velani 
-  Menu  - 

 
Desert 

 
Ice cream with different flavors 
Biscuit cornet, 1 ball 
Biscuit cornet, 2 balls 
Ice cream, Coupe 3 balls 
Chocolate soufflé 
Chocolate soufflé with ice cream  
Cretan pancakes with honey & cinnamon 
Cretan pancakes with ice cream 
Yoghurt with honey 
Yoghurt with fruit 
Fruit salad 
 

Breakfast 
 
Breakfast p/p  
Children’s breakfast p/p 
 
* Fresh orange juice, Café or tea. 
Fresh baked bread with butter, marmalade, cheese, 
and ham. Eggs, fresh fruit, cereals and yoghurt with 
honey. 

 € 
 
 
 1,50 
 3,00 
 4,50 
 4,00 
 5,00 
 4,00 
 5,00 
 4,00 
 4,00 
 5,00 
 
 
 
 8,00 
 4,00 
 

Beverages 
 
Refreshments 
Water bottle large 
Water bottle small 
Fresh orange juice 
 

Beer 
Mythos 0,5l 
Fix 0,5l 
Alfa 0,5l 
 

Wine 
Carafe of house wine 0,5l 
Carafe of house wine 1l 
* White or red 
Bottle of Retsina 0,5l 
Bottled wine of local wineries, 
* red, white or rosé 
 

Alcoholic beverages 
Ouzo 
Rakí carafe 
Metaxa 5* 
Whiskey 
Vodka 
Baileys 
Martini 
 

Café 
Cappuccino 
Espresso 
Filter Café 
Greek Café 
Frappe, cold café 
Nescafé hot 
Tea 
Chocolate, hot or cold 

  € 
 
 2,00 
 1,50 
 1,00 
 3,00 
  
 
 2,80 
 2,80 
 2,80 
 
 
 4,50 
 7,00 
 
 4,50 
12,00 - 25,00 
 
 
 
 2,50 
 3,00 
 5,00 
 5,00 
 5,00 
 5,00 
 5,00 
 
 
 2,50 
 2,00 
 2,50 
 1,50 
 2,50 
 2,50 
 2,50 
 2,50 

 


