## Country Hotel Velani - Menu -

Starters	€	Dishes prepared in the traditional oven	€
Bread with dippers p/p	1,00	Chicken with potatoes, in tomatoes & oregano	7,00
Garlic bread p/p	1,50	Lamb with potatoes, in lemon & oregano	9,50
Horta, boiled dandelion	4,50	Pork shoulder with potatoes, lemon & mustard	8,50
Beet root	4,00	Pork leg with potatoes and vegetables in coriander	9,50
Giant white beans	4,50	Briam, mixed vegetables with potatoes	7,50
Fava, Yellow split Lentils	3,50	·	
Tzatziki, yogurt with cucumber and garlic	3,50	Grill	
Dakos, dried bread with tomatoes and feta cheese	4,00	Lamb chops	9,50
Fried potatoes	2,80	Pancetta	7,50
Aubergine from the oven	6,00	Chicken fillet	8,00
Feta from the oven	5,00	Souvlaki	
Saganaki from smoked cheese	5,50	Meat balls	
Fried Zucchini	4,00	Pork chop	8,00 8,00
Fried aubergine	4,00	Veal cutlet	12,00
Fried mushrooms	4,50	* All grill dishes served with French fries or vegetables	
Stuffed red paprika	5,50	, g a.ccc ccca marcc regetation	
Bekri Meze	5,50	Specialties of chef Manolis	
Soutsoukakia, meat balls in tomato sauce	6,00	Specialities of the Manons	
Cretan sausage	6,00	Departur in wine source, with relains	8,50
Smoked pork ribs	5,00	Rooster in wine sauce, with raisins	8,50
		Pork and plums, in honey & mustard  Lamb in lemon sauce	9,50
Salads		Goat in tomatoes sauce & cinnamon	8,50
Velani	7,00	Coat in tornatoes sauce & climation	
Greek salad	5,50	Stifado, veal in tomatoes sauce & unions Mousaka	
Tuna salad	7,00	Pastitio	
Chicken salad	6,00	Rabbit in lemon & rosemary	9,00
		Briam, mixed vegetables with potatoes	7,50
Snacks		Stuffed vegetables with rice and herbs	7,50
Olives	2,00	Artichokes with lemon & dill	7,50
Toast, ham & cheese & tomatoes	2,50	Okra beans with tomatoes & potatoes	7,50
Spaghetti Bolognese	7,50	Cretan Omelet	8,00
Spaghetti with tomatoes sauce	7,00	* All specialties are served with French fries,	
opagnom martomatooo oddoo		vegetables, rice or pasta with a local cheese.	
Fish		rogotasios, noo or pasta with a root onoods.	
	7,00	On a daily bases Manolis prepares extra dishes	
Calamari	8,00 - 12,00	made with seasonal & local products.	
Fish of the day	, , -		



## Country Hotel Velani - Menu -

Desert	€	Beverages	€
Ice cream with different flavors Biscuit cornet, 1 ball Biscuit cornet, 2 balls Ice cream, Coupe 3 balls Chocolate soufflé Chocolate soufflé with ice cream Cretan pancakes with honey & cinnamon Cretan pancakes with ice cream Yoghurt with honey Yoghurt with fruit	1,50 3,00 4,50 4,00	Refreshments Water bottle large Water bottle small Fresh orange juice	2,00 1,50 1,00 3,00
	5,00 4,00 5,00 4,00 4,00	<b>Beer</b> Mythos 0,5I Fix 0,5I Alfa 0,5I	2,80 2,80 2,80
Fruit salad	5,00	Wine	
Breakfast		Carafe of house wine 0,5l Carafe of house wine 1l	4,50 7,00
Breakfast p/p Children's breakfast p/p	8,00 4,00	* White or red Bottle of Retsina 0,5l Bottled wine of local wineries,  * rod, white or read	4,50 12,00 - 25,00
* Fresh orange juice, Café or tea. Fresh baked bread with butter, marmalade, cheese,		* red, white or rosé  Alcoholic beverages	
and ham. Eggs, fresh fruit, cereals and yoghurt with honey.		Ouzo Rakí carafe Metaxa 5* Whiskey Vodka Baileys Martini	2,50 3,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00
		Cappuccino Espresso Filter Café Greek Café Frappe, cold café Nescafé hot Tea Chocolate, hot or cold	2,50 2,00 2,50 1,50 2,50 2,50 2,50 2,50